
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 07/21/23 to 07/28/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 07/21/23 to 07/28/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 07/21/23 to 07/28/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit $ 157.8320 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 519.7227

Total % Net Gain 0.51% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.67%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 393.9180 / $ 79.1774 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 783.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 249.58% / 50.17%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

150.66%

Gross Profit $ 812.1777 Total Trades 40

Gross Loss ($ 654.3457) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 1.517 Winning Rate 45.00%

Profit Factor 1.241 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.847 / 0.133

Avg Winning Trade 45.1210 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (29.7430) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 3.9458 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 221.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 80.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 86.3945) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 519.7227

Total % Net Gain (0.28%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.67%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 272.2246 / $ 83.4449 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 783.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (315.09%) / (96.59%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

150.66%

Gross Profit $ 303.0391 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 389.4336) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 0.934 Winning Rate 45.45%

Profit Factor 0.778 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.330 / (0.121)

Avg Winning Trade 30.3039 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (32.4528) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade ($ 3.9270) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 123.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 80.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 244.2266 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 519.7227

Total % Net Gain 0.79% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.67%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 261.6035 / $ 60.9795 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 783.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 107.12% / 24.97%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

150.66%

Gross Profit $ 509.1387 Total Trades 18

Gross Loss ($ 264.9121) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 2.402 Winning Rate 44.44%

Profit Factor 1.922 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.052 / 0.512

Avg Winning Trade 63.6423 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (26.4912) Consecutive Losing Trades 2

Avg Trade $ 13.5681 Avg Holding Bars 25

Largest Winning Trade $ 221.0000 Avg Winning Bars 18
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 52.5000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 07/24/2023 06:30 Buy 15578.8887 07/24/2023 06:39 15575.3066 (9.1641) (9.1641) 9

2 07/24/2023 06:40 Buy 15600.7500 07/24/2023 06:46 15573.6777 (56.1445) (65.3086) 6

3 07/24/2023 07:39 Sell 15553.0000 07/24/2023 08:12 15562.9121 (21.8242) (87.1328) 33

4 07/24/2023 08:49 Sell 15542.2500 07/24/2023 08:51 15552.0693 (21.6387) (108.7715) 2

5 07/24/2023 09:18 Sell 15555.7500 07/24/2023 10:06 15554.1377 1.2246 (107.5469) 48

6 07/24/2023 10:58 Buy 15582.0000 07/24/2023 11:19 15579.8086 (6.3828) (113.9297) 21

7 07/24/2023 11:51 Sell 15552.2500 07/24/2023 11:54 15562.3369 (22.1738) (136.1035) 3

8 07/24/2023 12:11 Sell 15550.5000 07/24/2023 12:45 15547.9307 3.1387 (132.9648) 34

9 07/25/2023 06:30 Sell 15588.9658 07/25/2023 06:31 15598.0264 (20.1211) (153.0859) 1

10 07/25/2023 07:40 Sell 15625.5000 07/25/2023 08:06 15625.0000 (1.0000) (154.0859) 26

11 07/25/2023 08:30 Buy 15653.5000 07/25/2023 08:57 15665.7500 22.5000 (131.5859) 27

12 07/25/2023 09:17 Buy 15675.0000 07/25/2023 09:25 15660.7500 (30.5000) (162.0859) 8

13 07/25/2023 09:39 Buy 15674.5000 07/25/2023 10:06 15686.0254 21.0508 (141.0352) 27

14 07/25/2023 10:10 Buy 15694.0000 07/25/2023 10:37 15699.8945 9.7891 (131.2461) 27

15 07/25/2023 11:11 Buy 15697.2500 07/25/2023 11:49 15719.8271 43.1543 (88.0918) 38

16 07/25/2023 12:30 Sell 15698.0000 07/25/2023 12:59 15665.5000 63.0000 (25.0918) 29

17 07/26/2023 06:32 Sell 15597.0000 07/26/2023 06:53 15614.0771 (36.1543) (61.2461) 21

18 07/26/2023 07:16 Buy 15626.2500 07/26/2023 07:29 15605.7500 (43.0000) (104.2461) 13

19 07/26/2023 08:06 Sell 15528.5000 07/26/2023 08:17 15551.5000 (48.0000) (152.2461) 11

20 07/26/2023 09:35 Sell 15560.2500 07/26/2023 10:03 15556.7246 5.0508 (147.1953) 28

21 07/26/2023 10:22 Sell 15549.0000 07/26/2023 10:25 15560.0000 (24.0000) (171.1953) 3

22 07/26/2023 11:04 Buy 15577.2500 07/26/2023 11:25 15564.2500 (28.0000) (199.1953) 21

23 07/26/2023 11:50 Buy 15635.7500 07/26/2023 12:04 15623.2500 (27.0000) (226.1953) 14

24 07/26/2023 12:22 Sell 15558.5000 07/26/2023 12:32 15583.7500 (52.5000) (278.6953) 10

25 07/27/2023 06:32 Buy 15849.5000 07/27/2023 06:56 15872.0693 43.1387 (235.5566) 24

26 07/27/2023 07:54 Sell 15794.7500 07/27/2023 08:21 15802.5000 (17.5000) (253.0566) 27

27 07/27/2023 08:39 Buy 15829.7500 07/27/2023 08:44 15811.7500 (38.0000) (291.0566) 5

28 07/27/2023 09:03 Buy 15815.7500 07/27/2023 09:17 15819.2529 5.0059 (286.0508) 14

29 07/27/2023 09:19 Buy 15825.5000 07/27/2023 09:50 15838.2754 23.5508 (262.5000) 31

30 07/27/2023 10:12 Sell 15801.7500 07/27/2023 11:03 15735.5000 130.5000 (132.0000) 51

31 07/27/2023 11:06 Sell 15697.2500 07/27/2023 12:10 15585.7500 221.0000 89.0000 64

32 07/27/2023 12:33 Sell 15568.2500 07/27/2023 12:56 15563.0000 8.5000 97.5000 23

33 07/28/2023 07:01 Buy 15814.0000 07/28/2023 07:25 15800.2500 (29.5000) 68.0000 24

34 07/28/2023 07:33 Buy 15825.0000 07/28/2023 07:46 15786.0000 (80.0000) (12.0000) 13

35 07/28/2023 07:59 Buy 15816.2500 07/28/2023 09:00 15878.7500 123.0000 111.0000 61

36 07/28/2023 09:22 Buy 15888.7500 07/28/2023 09:32 15876.3789 (26.7422) 84.2578 10

37 07/28/2023 10:05 Sell 15848.5000 07/28/2023 10:52 15809.1377 76.7246 160.9824 47

38 07/28/2023 11:15 Buy 15840.5000 07/28/2023 11:36 15842.3369 1.6738 162.6563 21

39 07/28/2023 11:43 Buy 15851.0000 07/28/2023 12:00 15857.0879 10.1758 172.8320 17

40 07/28/2023 12:03 Buy 15867.0000 07/28/2023 12:22 15860.5000 (15.0000) 157.8320 19
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